E27/E40 LED CORNCOB LIGHT
Main Features:
•  Energy saving high power LED light to replace conventional HID & CFL bulbs.
•  Fast turn on; no warm-up or cold start problems
•  Input voltage: 100-280VAC
•  Estimated life hours: >50,000
•  Sturdy PCB housing. Ideal for warehouse, indoor lighting, street lamps.
• 80% more energy saving compared with conventional street lights, CFL, and
incandescent light.
• High CRI with great directionality
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Input voltage: 100-280V
• Frequency range: 50-60hz
• Available wattages: 15W, 20W, 30W, 40W, 60W
• Color Temperature: 2700-6700K
• Integrated Heat-Sink Design
• Beam Angle: 360 degree
• Life hours: >50,000
• 2 year warrantee
• CE & ROHS Certified
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL #          Base         Power   LEDChips  Luminous   Working      Dims(mm)
                                                                                 Flux            Voltage         d  x   l
LED15WMD    Med/Mog      15W       216          1600lm        100-280ac      73 x 160
LED20WMD    Med/Mog      20W       312          2000lm        100-280ac      73 x 185
LED30WMD    Med/Mog      30W       510          2500lm        100-280ac      90 x 218
LED40WMD    Med/Mog      40W       660          4300lm        100-280ac      90 x 258
LED60WMD    Med/Mog      60W       960          6300lm        100-280ac      90 x 278
                                                               100 LAMP LIGHT CIRCLE
                                                                                              SUMMERVILLE, SC 29483
                                                                                              800-221-9092
                                                                                              FAX: 843-278-0001
d
l